Universityofldaho

Starting

Term
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

Dual Credit

Course
Number
GEOG 165
MUSA 121
AGED 101
MATH 144

CS112
CS 112

THE 101

ART 111
ENVS 102
ENVS 101
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
ENGL 101
MATH 143
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
AGED 258
ENGL 101

CTE 298
AGED 101

AVS 110

CS 112
ENGL 101
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
AGED 101

CS112

THE 101
EDCI 201
ENVS 101
ENVS 102
PSYC 101
PSYC 101
EDCI 201

CS112
ENGL 101
ENGL 102
MATH 143
STAT 251

Section
Number
120
121
106
125
108
101
101
101
101
101
98
98
133
153
104
104
109
91

145
126
123
123
110
110
102
102
105
105
105
105
105
168
138
112
103
103
111
114

Course Title
Human Geography
Concert Band
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Computational Thinking
Computational Thinking
Intro to the Theatre
Drawing I
Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Intro Environmntl Sci
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Writing and Rhetoric I
Precalculus I: Algebra
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Writing and Rhetoric I
Internship
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Science of Animal Husbandry
Computational Thinking
Writing and Rhetoric I
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Computational Thinking
Intro to the Theatre
Contexts of Education
Intro Environmntl Sci
Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Contexts of Education
Computational Thinking
Writing and Rhetoric I
Writing and Rhetoric II
Precalculus I: Algebra
Statistical Methods

CRN

42639
44865
45658
34118
41686
41685
41677
44903
44906
44907
39147
39150
45896
46515
36883
41678
40774
40699
44859
45911
44731
44927
46484
36928
36916
45908
41701
45706
46483
45924
45923
45874
46482
45696
41683
35791
44843
27289
43959

Fall 2024 Semester Dual Credit Schedule

High School
Bishop Kelly High School Dual Credit students only
Boise High School Dual Credit students only
Bonners Ferry High School Dual Credit students only
Carey High School Dual Credit students only
Challis High School Dual Credit students only
Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only
Compass Academy Dual Credit students only
Compass Academy Dual Credit students only
Compass Public Charter Dual Credit students only
Forrest Bird Charter School Dual Credit students only
Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only
Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only
Genesee High School Dual Credit students only
Glenns Ferry High School Dual Credit students only
High School Dual Credit students only
Idaho Technical Career Academy Dual Credit students only
IDLA (Idaho Digital Learning Alliance) Dual Credit students only
Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only
Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only
Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only
Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only
Kuna High School Dual Credit students only
Kuna High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lake City High School Dual Credit students only
Lapwai High School Dual Credit students only
Madison High School Dual Credit students only
Marsh Valley High School Dual Credit students only
Marsh Valley High School Dual Credit students only
McCall-Donnelly High School Dual Credit students only
Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Instructor
Benjamin Harris
Meghan Olswanger
Julie Smith
Elizabeth Young
Debora Sheppeard
Derek Edwards
Jared Helm
Hanna Kuhns
Kathrynn Spicer
Kathrynn Spicer
Briana Livingston
Briana Livingston
Larissa Lyons
Angela Evans
Kevin Wickersham
Rebecca Winegar
Jeremy Morrow
Christina Spriggs
Carol Billing
Abigail Heikes
Joshua Evans
Megan Cline
Kelton Enich
Jennifer Ingalls
Jennifer Ingalls
Danielle Reynolds
John Stachowicz
Daniel Bell
Shelly Blank
Jamie Esler
Jamie Esler
Elizabeth Whiting
Elizabeth Whiting
Iris Chimburas
Rik Dummar
Paula Bearnson
Paula Bearnson
Patricia Hallett
Catherine Hannon

Course Start and End

Dates
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25



Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024
Fall 2024

ENGL 257
MATH 143
EDCI 201
ENGL 102
ENGL 101
PLSC 201
AGED 258
BIOL 115
BIOL 115L
CS112
IFIT 106
MATH 123
ENGL 101
AGED 101
AGED 263
CTE 415
MUSA 121
PSYC 101
HIST 111
MATH 144
ENGL 101
SPAN 201
SPAN 202
ART 261
MATH 143
ARCH 151
SPAN 101
SPAN 101
SPAN 102
SPAN 201
CHIN 101
CHIN 201
CHIN 202
COMM 101
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
EDCI 201
ENGL 102
ENGL 175
ART 111
ENGL 175
ENVS 101
AGED 258
GEOG 165
ART 111
ENGL 101
ENGL 175
AGED 101

114
114
114
115
115
129
129
99
99
99
99
99
99
148

149
116
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
154
100
117
155
117
155
117
117
117

92
92
143
152
152
118
94
94
94
139
96
97
97
147

Survey of West World Lit I
Precalculus I: Algebra
Contexts of Education
Writing and Rhetoric II
Writing and Rhetoric I
Principles of Horticulture
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Cells & the Evolution of Life
Cells & Evol of Life Lab
Computational Thinking
Fitness and Wellness

Math in Modern Society
Writing and Rhetoric I
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
History of US & World Ag.
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Concert Band

Introduction to Psychology
United States History I
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Writing and Rhetoric I
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Ceramics I

Precalculus I: Algebra

Intro to Built Environment
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Intermediate Spanish I
Elementary Chinese I
Intermediate Chinese I
Intermediate Chinese II
Fndmntls Oral Communication
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Contexts of Education
Writing and Rhetoric II
Literature and Ideas
Drawing I

Literature and Ideas

Intro Environmntl Sci

Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Human Geography

Drawing I

Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas

Verbal Comm in Agriculture

35738
34080
45916
45702
45700
44877
45927
46488
46487
41682
45740
45589
45598
45914
45370
46493
44855
41655
37531
36810
36730
39145
39148
46489
46516
40713
46521
46520
46519
46518
45707
45711
46486
44878
38343
36917
45917
46492
46491
44885
35888
39917
44881
45709
42548
33224
35730
45913

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

Moscow High School Dual Credit students only

New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only

New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only

North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only

North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only

North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only
Notus High School Dual Credit students only

Online course for high school Dual Credit students only
Orofino High School Dual Credit students only

Owyhee High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only

Priest River Lamanna High School Dual Credit students only
Renaissance High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Rigby High School Dual Credit students only

Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only

Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only

Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only
Shoshone-Bannock High School Dual Credit students only
Snake River Opportunities High School Dual Credit students only
Snake River Opportunities High School Dual Credit students only
Thunder Ridge High School Dual Credit students only

Troy High School Dual Credit students only

Troy High School Dual Credit students only

Troy High School Dual Credit students only

Vallivue High School Dual Credit students only

Wallace High School Dual Credit students only

Weiser High School Dual Credit students only

Weiser High School Dual Credit students only

Wilder High School Dual Credit students only

Michael Hightower
Jim Johnson
Chimena Zarija
Stephanie Baxter
Pierrette Madrid
Taelyn Nelson
Taelyn Nelson
Michelle Carlson
Michelle Carlson
Jensen Eldenburg
Brett Hatrock
Jessica LaPresta
Betsy Sims

Kevin Barker
Kattlyn Wolf
Lindsey McKinney
Katherine Seubert
Brian Etchison

Katie Hanley

David Herndon
Christopher Johnson
Gabriel Lawson
Gabriel Lawson
Amber Steele Poelstra
Nicole Anderson
Lauren Wynn
Allyson Abarca Serrano
Burke Mouser
Allyson Abarca Serrano
Burke Mouser

Alice Zhang

Alice Zhang

Alice Zhang

Lisa Barton

Sarah Miles

Sarah Miles

Shawna Campbell-Daniel
Paula Bearnson
Paula Bearnson
Seth Spencer

Zach Bergman
Matthew Bruns
Samuel Hoffman
Joel Meninga
Kathryn Lund
Rebecca Gonzales
Rebecca Gonzales
Kala Hernandez

9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 6/6/25
9/16/24 - 1/24/25
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