

Fall 2024 Semester Dual Credit Schedule

Starting	Course	Section					Course Start and End
Term	Number	Number	Course Title	CRN	High School	Instructor	Dates
Fall 2024	GEOG 165	120	Human Geography	42639	Bishop Kelly High School Dual Credit students only	Benjamin Harris	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	MUSA 121	121	Concert Band	44865	Boise High School Dual Credit students only	Meghan Olswanger	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	AGED 101	106	Verbal Comm in Agriculture	45658	Bonners Ferry High School Dual Credit students only	Julie Smith	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 144	125	Precalculus II: Trigonometry	34118	Carey High School Dual Credit students only	Elizabeth Young	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	108	Computational Thinking	41686	Challis High School Dual Credit students only	Debora Sheppeard	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	101	Computational Thinking	41685	Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only	Derek Edwards	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	THE 101	101	Intro to the Theatre	41677	Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only	Jared Helm	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ART 111	101	Drawing I	44903	Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only	Hanna Kuhns	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENVS 102	101	Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci	44906	Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only	Kathrynn Spicer	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENVS 101	101	Intro Environmntl Sci	44907	Coeur d'Alene High School Dual Credit students only	Kathrynn Spicer	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 201	98	Intermediate Spanish I	39147	Compass Academy Dual Credit students only	Briana Livingston	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 202	98	Intermediate Spanish II	39150	Compass Academy Dual Credit students only	Briana Livingston	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	133	Writing and Rhetoric I	45896	Compass Public Charter Dual Credit students only	Larissa Lyons	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 143	153	Precalculus I: Algebra	46515	Forrest Bird Charter School Dual Credit students only	Angela Evans	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	104	Writing and Rhetoric I	36883	Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only	Kevin Wickersham	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	104	Literature and Ideas	41678	Fruitland High School Dual Credit students only	Rebecca Winegar	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AGED 258	109	Exper Learn and SAE Programs	40774	Genesee High School Dual Credit students only	Jeremy Morrow	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	91	Writing and Rhetoric I	40699	Glenns Ferry High School Dual Credit students only	Christina Spriggs	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CTE 298	9	Internship	44859	High School Dual Credit students only	Carol Billing	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AGED 101	145	Verbal Comm in Agriculture	45911	Idaho Technical Career Academy Dual Credit students only	Abigail Heikes	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AVS 110	126	Science of Animal Husbandry	44731	IDLA (Idaho Digital Learning Alliance) Dual Credit students only	Joshua Evans	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	123	Computational Thinking	44927	Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only	Megan Cline	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	123	Writing and Rhetoric I	46484	Kellogg High School Dual Credit students only	Kelton Enich	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	110	Writing and Rhetoric I	36928	Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only	Jennifer Ingalls	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	110	Literature and Ideas	36916	Kendrick High School Dual Credit students only	Jennifer Ingalls	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	AGED 101	102	Verbal Comm in Agriculture	45908	Kuna High School Dual Credit students only	Danielle Reynolds	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	102	Computational Thinking	41701	Kuna High School Dual Credit students only	John Stachowicz	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	THE 101	105	Intro to the Theatre	45706	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Daniel Bell	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	EDCI 201	105	Contexts of Education	46483	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Shelly Blank	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENVS 101	105	Intro Environmntl Sci	45924	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Jamie Esler	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENVS 102	105	Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci	45923	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Jamie Esler	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	PSYC 101	105	Introduction to Psychology	45874	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Elizabeth Whiting	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	PSYC 101	168	Introduction to Psychology	46482	Lake City High School Dual Credit students only	Elizabeth Whiting	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	EDCI 201	138	Contexts of Education	45696	Lapwai High School Dual Credit students only	Iris Chimburas	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	112	Computational Thinking	41683	Madison High School Dual Credit students only	Rik Dummar	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	103	Writing and Rhetoric I	35791	Marsh Valley High School Dual Credit students only	Paula Bearnson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 102	103	Writing and Rhetoric II	44843	Marsh Valley High School Dual Credit students only	Paula Bearnson	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	MATH 143	111	Precalculus I: Algebra	27289	McCall-Donnelly High School Dual Credit students only	Patricia Hallett	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	STAT 251	114	Statistical Methods	43959	Moscow High School Dual Credit students only	Catherine Hannon	9/16/24 - 6/6/25

Fall 2024	ENGL 257	114	Survey of West World Lit I	35738	Moscow High School Dual Credit students only	Michael Hightower	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 143	114	Precalculus I: Algebra	34080	Moscow High School Dual Credit students only	o a	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024 Fall 2024	EDCI 201	114	· ·	45916	,	Jim Johnson	
Fall 2024 Fall 2024		114	Contexts of Education	45916	Moscow High School Dual Credit students only	Chimena Zarija	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024 Fall 2024	ENGL 102		Writing and Photoric I	45702 45700	New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only	Stephanie Baxter	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
	ENGL 101	115	Writing and Rhetoric I		New Plymouth High School Dual Credit students only	Pierrette Madrid	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	PLSC 201	129	Principles of Horticulture	44877	North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only	Taelyn Nelson	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	AGED 258	129	Exper Learn and SAE Programs	45927	North Fremont High School Dual Credit students only	Taelyn Nelson	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	BIOL 115	99	Cells & the Evolution of Life	46488	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Michelle Carlson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	BIOL 115L	99	Cells & Evol of Life Lab	46487	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Michelle Carlson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CS 112	99	Computational Thinking	41682	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Jensen Eldenburg	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	IFIT 106	99	Fitness and Wellness	45740	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Brett Hatrock	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 123	99	Math in Modern Society	45589	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Jessica LaPresta	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	99	Writing and Rhetoric I	45598	North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Dual Credit students only	Betsy Sims	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AGED 101	148	Verbal Comm in Agriculture	45914	Notus High School Dual Credit students only	Kevin Barker	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AGED 263	1	History of US & World Ag.	45370	Online course for high school Dual Credit students only	Kattlyn Wolf	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CTE 415	149	Productivity Software Bus Ed	46493	Orofino High School Dual Credit students only	Lindsey McKinney	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MUSA 121	116	Concert Band	44855	Owyhee High School Dual Credit students only	Katherine Seubert	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	PSYC 101	93	Introduction to Psychology	41655	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Brian Etchison	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	HIST 111	93	United States History I	37531	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Katie Hanley	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 144	93	Precalculus II: Trigonometry	36810	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	David Herndon	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	93	Writing and Rhetoric I	36730	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Christopher Johnson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 201	93	Intermediate Spanish I	39145	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Gabriel Lawson	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 202	93	Intermediate Spanish II	39148	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Gabriel Lawson	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ART 261	93	Ceramics I	46489	Post Falls High School Dual Credit students only	Amber Steele Poelstra	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	MATH 143	154	Precalculus I: Algebra	46516	Priest River Lamanna High School Dual Credit students only	Nicole Anderson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ARCH 151	100	Intro to Built Environment	40713	Renaissance High School Dual Credit students only	Lauren Wynn	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 101	117	Elementary Spanish I	46521	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Allyson Abarca Serrano	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 101	155	Elementary Spanish I	46520	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Burke Mouser	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 102	117	Elementary Spanish II	46519	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Allyson Abarca Serrano	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	SPAN 201	155	Intermediate Spanish I	46518	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Burke Mouser	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	CHIN 101	117	Elementary Chinese I	45707	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Alice Zhang	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	CHIN 201	117	Intermediate Chinese I	45711	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Alice Zhang	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	CHIN 202	117	Intermediate Chinese II	46486	Rigby High School Dual Credit students only	Alice Zhang	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	COMM 101	92	Fndmntls Oral Communication	44878	Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only	Lisa Barton	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	92	Writing and Rhetoric I	38343	Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only	Sarah Miles	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	92	Literature and Ideas	36917	Sandpoint High School Dual Credit students only	Sarah Miles	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	EDCI 201	143	Contexts of Education	45917	Shoshone-Bannock High School Dual Credit students only	Shawna Campbell-Daniel	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 102	152	Writing and Rhetoric II	46492	Snake River Opportunities High School Dual Credit students only	Paula Bearnson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	152	Literature and Ideas	46491	Snake River Opportunities High School Dual Credit students only	Paula Bearnson	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ART 111	118	Drawing I	44885	Thunder Ridge High School Dual Credit students only	Seth Spencer	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	94	Literature and Ideas	35888	Troy High School Dual Credit students only	Zach Bergman	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENVS 101	94	Intro Environmntl Sci	39917	Troy High School Dual Credit students only	Matthew Bruns	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	AGED 258	94	Exper Learn and SAE Programs	44881	Troy High School Dual Credit students only	Samuel Hoffman	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	GEOG 165	139	Human Geography	45709	Vallivue High School Dual Credit students only	Joel Meninga	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ART 111	96	Drawing I	42548	Wallace High School Dual Credit students only	Kathryn Lund	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 101	97	Writing and Rhetoric I	33224	Weiser High School Dual Credit students only	Rebecca Gonzales	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	ENGL 175	97	Literature and Ideas	35730	Weiser High School Dual Credit students only	Rebecca Gonzales	9/16/24 - 6/6/25
Fall 2024	AGED 101	147	Verbal Comm in Agriculture	45913	Wilder High School Dual Credit students only	Kala Hernandez	9/16/24 - 1/24/25
1 411 202 1	110220 101	11/	. orbar commi m rigiliculture	13313	Ingit oction Dual or out orduction office	Tala Herridiae	5/15/21 1/24/2J